777
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

GX-N
GX
ORDER GUIDE
Accessories
•	MS-GXL8-4 (Sensor mounting bracket for GXL-8FU, GXL-8HU type)
•	MS-A15F (Aluminum sheet for GXL-15FLU type)
•	MS-A15H (Aluminum sheet for GXL-15HLU type)
•	MS-GXL8-4 •	MS-A15F
•	MS-A15H
Not included with the
MS-GXL12-1. (Bracket only)
Please use only the items
included with the sensor.
1 pc. each of M3
(length: 12 mm 0.472 in)
truss head screw, nut, spring
washer and plain washer is
attached.
OPTIONS
Sensor mounting bracket
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor mounting
bracket
MS-GXL15 Mounting bracket for GXL-15 type
MS-GXL15-2 Mounting bracket for GXL-15F type
•	MS-GXL15 •	MS-GXL15-2
MS-GXL15
Screws are not supplied. Screws are not supplied.
781 DC 2-wire type Micro-size Inductive Proximity Sensor GXL SERIES
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
LIGHT
CURTAINS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS
INDUCTIVE
PROXIMITY
SENSORS
PARTICULAR
USE
SENSORS
SENSOR
OPTIONS
SIMPLE
WIRE-SAVING
UNITS
WIRE-SAVING
SYSTEMS
MEASURE-
MENT
SENSORS
STATIC
CONTROL
DEVICES
ENDOSCOPE
LASER
MARKERS
PLC /
TERMINALS